

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Chicago Title Insurance Company

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY



Doc#: 0620849068 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/27/2006 10:35 AM Pg: 1 of 2

THE GRANTOR(S), RONGICI EVENS County of COOK, Stay of Like this and valuable consideration in him paid, CONVEY(S) and Warrant(s) to Diowns. Tend to Consideration in him paid, CONVEY(S) and Warrant(s) to Diowns. Tend to Converge to Co
TOWN FIRES ADDRESS TO THE TOTAL TOTA
of the County of, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of in the
LOT 347 IN BROOKWOOD POINT NUMBER 5, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
SUBJECT TO:
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the clouestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 32-11-205-0150000 Address(es) of Real Estate: 300 Dante Glenicod II 60425
Dated this 30 day of MCY 2006
* Ronald Evans
Ronald Evans

"OFFICIAL SEAL" TRACEY M. PARKER Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12-17-06 *************

All American Title Agency, LLC 601 North Hicks Road, Suite A

Palatine, IL 60067

0620849068 Page: 2 of 2

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OFFICIAS.

FP326669

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERTIFY THAT

and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein s	ose name(s) are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free et forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of
"OFFICIAL SEAL" TRACEY M. PARKER YOLAY Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12-17-06	Mach Motary Public)
Prepared By:	
CHRIS SEPSAL TITLE TALK TOP	
CHRIS SERSON TITLE ZONE TITLE	ACENCY, UC LOIN HICKS RD PRIFTING, IL GOL
ATA (ARE III).	The state of the s
Dio Inc Taylor 320 Dante Ave.	· (C)
320 Vante Ave. No.	4 18 3 REAL ESTATE MANSFER TAX
Glennoed, IL 60425 AMO	······································
Name & Address of Taxpayer: Sold	BY: CEDS () ()
Dionne Taylor	
Dionne Toylor - 320 Pante Ave Glenwood, IL 6425	(3)
Glangeod, Ic 6005	0
	4,
	'.5
	0001/001/10
STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX TRANSFER TAX
STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	TRANSFER TAX
JUN9.06 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 0021000	JUN9.06 TRANSFER TAX
WHITE STATE OF THE	S 0010500
	#
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE # FP326669	REVENUE STAMP FP 103042